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CONSERVATORSHIP REQUEST 
 

Send the completed Conservatorship Information Form, along with appropriate 

documents, to the appropriate DIDD Regional Office listed below for approval. 
 

 

West Regional Office 
11437 Milton Wilson Road 

Arlington, Tennessee 38002 

C.J. McMorran, Regional Director 

CJ.Mcmorran@tn.gov 

(901) 745-7357 

 

Janice Williams, Person Centered Planning 

Janice.Williams@tn.gov 

(901) 745-7215 

 

Middle Regional Office 
Stamps Building 

291 Stewarts Ferry Pike 

Nashville, Tennessee 37214 

Dr. Levi Harris, Regional Director 

Levi.Harris@tn.gov 

(615) 231-5436 

 

Kelly Hyde, Deputy Director of Transitions & Intake 

Kelly.Hyde@tn.gov 

(615) 884-4315 

 

East Regional Office 
Langley Building, Suite 201 

520 West Summit Hill Drive 

Knoxville, Tennessee 37902 

John Craven, Regional Director 

John.Craven@tn.gov 

(865) 594-9301 

 

Terry Jordan-Henley, Deputy Regional Director Marla Stair-Wood, Executive Assistant 

Terry.Jordan-Henley@tn.gov Marla.Stair-Wood@tn.gov 

(865) 594-9302  (865) 594-9300 


























